3/4/22, 12:44 PM https:/fexamforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(Vocational)(Computer Application)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-1 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : Business Data Processing & PC Software-1 (BC(VOC)-106)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No.| College Roll No | University Roll No |Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
1 1210021039018 210124301 YASHIKA 17
2 1210021039038 210124302 CHIRAG 16
3 1210021039030 210124303 JANIKA AHUJA 7
4 1210021039056 210124304 BHUMIKA 3y
5 1210021039046 210124305 SONAL 17
6 1210021039019 210124306 RESHAM 16
7 1210021039014 210124307 SUHANI 17
8 1210021039055 210124308 VESHNVI 17
9 1210021039023 210124309 LOVEKESH 1
10 1210021039037 210124310 SAHIL KUMAR 16
11 1210021039011 210124311 SHABNAM 15
12 1210021039043 210124312 ANISHA 16
13 1210021039012 210124313 MEHAK 16
14 1210021039016 210124314 MEHAKPREET 17
15 1210021039050 210124315 MEHAK 16
16 1210021039020 210124316 SAHIL KUMAR 14
17 1210021039049 210124317 HARSHITA 1>
18 1210021039031 210124318 AARTI 14
19 1210021039057 210124319 NISHANT 17
20 1210021039027 210124320 HARSH KAPOOR 15
21 1210021039044 210124321 BINDU 14
22 1210021039008 210124322 NEHA RANI 15
23 1210021039009 210124323 KASHISH 15
24 1210021039010 210124324 SAKSHI DEVI 15
25 1210021039036 210124325 ISHA RANI 15
26 1210021039017 210124326 PRIYA 14
27 1210021039006 210124327 KUMKUM SAINI 15
28 1210021039026 210124328 NAGITA RANI 14
29 1210021039002 210124329 KHUSHI GROVER 17
Teacher's Signature :....... !

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx
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3/4/22, 12:44 PM https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(Vocational)(Computer Application)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-1 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : Business Data Processing & PC Software-1 (BC(VOC)-106)
Examiner ID : || College Name : Govt. College Ambala Cantt

Maximum Marks : 20

S.No.| College Roll No | University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks |Absent
30 | 1210021039051 210124330  |KUNAL 17
31 | 1210021039045 210124331  |SIMRAN 14
32 | 1210021039015 210124332  |SADHNA 15
33 | 1210021039033 210124333 |HIMANSHU 16
34 | 1210021039001 210124334 |ISHIKA 17
35 | 1210021039013 | 210124335  |REETU RANI 15
36 | 1210021039034 210124336 |[NANDINI 15
37 | 1210021039052 210124337  |DEVIKA 16
38 | 1210021039005 210124338 |[VISHAKHA 17
39 | 1210021039029 210124339  |MUSKAN 14
40 | 1210021039032 210124340  |KHUSHI 16
41 | 1210021039047 210124341  |MOHANI PAL 16
42 | 1210021039054 210124342  |AMAN 14
43 | 1210021039024 210124343  |ANCHAL 14
44 | 1210021039048 210124344  |DISHA 14
45 | 1210021039053 210124345  |KARAN 14
46 | 1210021039022 210124346  |GURPREET SINGH 16
47 | 1210021039003 210124347  |SIMRAN 15
48 | 1210021039059 210124348  |MUSKAN SHARMA 16
49 | 1210021039035 210124349  |ARYAN 14
50 | 1210021039039 210124350  |AAKASH PANDEY 16
51 | 1210021039058 210124351  |ANMOL 16
52 | 1210021039025 210124352 |JASPREET SINGH 15
53 | 1210021039060 210124353  |[RAJNI 14
54 | 1210021039041 210124354  |[VARUN 17
55 | 1210021039004 210124355  |JASANPREET SINGH 14
56 | 1210021039007 210124356  |MEHAK 10
57 | 1210021039040 210124357  |VIKAS 15

Teacher's Signature :.

https://examforms kuk.ac.in/CollegeControl/InternalMarksEntryCollege.aspx
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(Vocational)(Computer Application)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-1 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC(VOC)-105 | Computer Fundamentals & Logical Organizations
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

i.N Sgllege Roll :giversity Roll Shidart Nadie :)ngtriisned ko
1 [2100210990T) 910124301 [vasHIKa 18

2 |'#1002109999) 210124302 [cHIRAG 17

3 11902109909 210124303 fsaNIKA AHUJA 18

4 1210026103905 210124304 [BHUMIKA 18

5 1210026103904 210124305 |SONAL 17

6 1210059?03901 210124306 |RESHAM 18

7 121092109901 210124307 |sumaNi 18

g |'#19021999 210124308 [VESHNVI 17

9 1210023105902 210124309 |LOVEKESH 18

10 |'#190210%909 210124310 [sAHIL KUMAR 18

11 121002199991 910124311 [sHABNAM 16

12 |'#1002 10590 210124312 [aNisHA 17

13 1210022103901 210124313 [MEHAK 17

14 1210026103901 210124314 |MEHAKPREET 18

15 1210020103905 210124315  |MEHAK 18

16 1210020103902 210124316  [SAHIL KUMAR 17

17 |'410O5 210124317 [HARSHITA 17

1g [12100210999% " 210124318 |aarTI 18

19 |'21992109905 210124319 [NISHANT 16

20 1210027103902 210124320 |HARSH KAPOOR 17 \
21 |12109210%90% 210124321 JBINDU 18 \;ﬂ/
22 |'#1002109900 510124322 |NEHA RANI 7 iR
23 1210029103900 210124323 |KASHISH 17 s




24 1210020103901 210124324 [SAKSHI DEVI 17
25 |'#1902109993) 510124325 |isHA RANI 17
26 (121002109907 510124326 |PRIVA 18
27 1219021099901 210124327 [kumKUM SAIN 18
28 (121002109902 510124328 |NAGITA RANI 17
29 (1210021099001 510124320 |KHUSHI GROVER 17

Teacher's Signature .............. [0 '\\‘ ........................................... HOD Signature (w'l/ .................................

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(Vocational)(Computer Application)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-1 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC(VOC)-105 | Computer Fundamentals & Logical Organizations
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

5

E:N ﬁgllegeTRoll :giversity Roll Student Name SIE:iisned it
30 1219921959991 210124330 [KUNAL 17

31 121002199904 210124331 |simRaN 16

32 [121002199901 " 210124332 [sADHNA 17

33 (1210021099090 510124333 |HIMANSHU 18

34 (1210021999001 910124334 |isHiKA 18

35 1210023103901 210124335 |REETU RANI 18

36 121992199999 210124336 |NANDINI 17

37 1210022103905 210124337 |DEVIKA 17

3 [1210021099001 210124338 |isHAKHA 18

39 [121002109992) " 510124330 |MusKaN 17

40 1210022103903 210124340 |KHUSHI 18

41 1210027103904 210124341 [MOHANI PAL 17

ag 121002109995 210124342 |amaN 17

a3 121992109902 210124343 |ANCHAL 16

44 1210028103904 210124344  |DISHA 16

a5 #1902 109905 510124345  [kARAN 17

a6 141902109992 210124346 [GURPREET SINGH 16

a7 121992103900 210124347 [sIMRAN 16

ag (1210021099991 210124348 [MUSKAN SHARMA 17

a9 (1210021039031 510124349 |aRVAN 16 \

50 1210029103903 210124350 |AAKASH PANDEY A L{\’\
51 1210028103905 210124351 |JANMOL 17 GoviPy
52 (121002103902 510124350  [1ASPREET SINGH 17 -




121002103906

53 A 210124353  |RAJNI 16
54 1210021103904 210124354  [VARUN 17
55 [121002 199900 210124355 |JASANPREET SINGH 16
56 (1210921099901 210124356  |MEHAK 10
57 1210020103904 210124357  |VIKAS 17

Teacher's Signature :...........
Submitted On : Feb 21, 202




kR




KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(Vocational)(Computer Application)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-1 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-103 | principles of Business management

Maximum Marks : 20

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

i.N ggllege_m :giversity ROl [o: . dent Name a:tri?ed Absant
1 (121002195501 210124301 |vASHIKA 17

2 14100219999 210124302 [cHIRAG 14

3 [121002109995) " 210124303 [sANIKA AHUIA 19

4 |1#1002109905) 210124304 [BHUMIKA 16

5 121092109504 210124305 [sONAL 16

6 |"2199%1%0N 210124306 [RESHAM 18

7 |12100210990U 210124307 [sUHANI 19

g |'2199210%0% 210124308 [VESHNVI 12

g [121002199902 210124300  |LOVEKESH 14

10 |"#190210%993) 510124310 [sAHIL KUMAR 15

11 1210021103901 210124311  |SHABNAM 18

12 |12100210990% 210124312 |aNisHA 8

13 |1#1902109901 210124313 mEHAK 15

14 |1#100210990U 210124314 [MEHAKPREET 17

15 1210020103905 210124315 |MEHAK 15

16 121002199902 210124316 [sAHIL KUMAR 17

17 |" 41902109904 510124317 HARSHITA 18

18 1210021103903 210124318 |AART] 16

19 1210027103905 210124319  |NISHANT 16

20 1419021039021 510124320  |HARSH KAPOOR 18

21 1210024103904 210124321 [BINDU 8 |
22 1210028103900 210124322 [NEHA RANI 19 y
23 |"#1992103900 510124323 [kasHisH 15 —

e




24 (121002109901 210124324 [saKsHI DEVI 17

25 12100261 03903 510124325  |ISHA RANI 10

26 [121002109901 910124326 [PRIVA 20

27 (1210021099001 210124327 |kumMKUM SAINI 18

28 |1 21902109902 910124308 [NAGITARANI 10

29 (1219921099001 210124320 |KHUSHI GROVER 18
TQACNEI'S SIGNALUTE oo eeveseeseoeesee e oo eeeeeeeeeeseeeees HOD SIGNGLUIE ©.v.ooooe oo
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

Q\;\,u@}{y/ II
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(Vocational)(Computer Application)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-1 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-103 | principles of Business management

Maximum Marks : 20

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

S.N [College Roll [University Roll [o, oo Obtained et
o. |No No Marks

30 (121092109995 210124330 [KUNAL 12

31 [12100219990%) 210124331 [sIMRAN 10

3 (121002199907 210124332 [sADHNA 19

33 [1210021099%5) 210124333 [HimansHU 16

34 1210021103900 210124334 [ISHIKA 18

35 |1 21902109901 910124335 [REETU RANI 14

36 |1 21002199999 210124336 |NANDINI 15

a7 [121002199905) " 210124337 [DEVIKA 10

ag [121092109990 210124338 |VisHAKHA 19

39 (1210021099021 510124330 |MUSKAN 15

40 11002109909 210124340 [kHUSHI 18

41 121002103904 510124341 [MOHANI PAL 12

ag 11021099091 210124342 |AmAN 10

43 141002109902 210124343 [aNCHAL 16

aq (121002105904 510124344 [DISHA 10

45 121002109905 210124345 [kARAN 10

46 (1210921099021 510124346 [GURPREET SINGH 12

47 1210023103900 210124347  [SIMRAN 17

48 1210029103905 210124348 |MUSKAN SHARMA 10

49 1210025103903 210124349 |ARYAN 10

s0 121992199993 210124350 [aaKASH PANDEY 10 \
51 1210028103905 210124351  |[ANMOL 15 prid R
52 121902199902 210124352 |sasPReET SINGH Lt

Apati—




121002103906

53 A 210124353 |RAINI 10
54 1210021103904 210124354 |VARUN 12
55 [121002199900 210124355  |JASANPREET SINGH 10
56 |14100219999% 210124356 |MEHAK 10
57 121002199904 210124357 |vikas 12

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022

ha
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Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name :

NMaximum Marks : 20

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act X1 of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Bachelor of Commerce(Vocational)(Computer Application)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-1 || Session @ Dee.21-Mar.22
Subjeet Name : BC-102 | Micro Economics

College Name : Govt, College, Ambala Cantt-1119

[S.No,

College Roll No
1210021039018
1210021039038
1210021039030
1210021039056
1210021039046
1210021039019
1210021039014
1210021039055
1210021039023

1210021039037

1210021039011
1210021039043
1210021039012
1210021039016
1210021039050
1210021039020
1210021039049
1210021039031
1210021039057
1210021039027
1710021039044
1210021039008
1210021039009
1210021039010
1210021039036
1210021039017
1210021039006
1210021039026

210021039002

VUrniryersity Rudl] No

210124301
210124302
210124303

210124304
210124305
210124306
210124307
210124308
210124309

210124310

210124311
210124312
210124313

210124314
210124315

210124316

210124317
210124318
210124319

210124320

210124321
210124322
210124323
210124324
210124325
210124326

210124327
210124328
210124329

ISHA RANI
PRIYA

~ KUMKUM SAINI
NAGITA RANI
KHUSHI GROVER

Student Name
YASHIKA

CHIRAG
JANIKA AHUJA

vm.B[HJNiH(A

QONAL

RESHAM
SUHANI

VESHNVI

LOVEKESH

7 SAmIkUMAR

SHABNAM
ANISHA

MEHAK
- MEHAKPREET
| MEHAK
SAHIL KUMAR

H/\RS]I]TA

AARTI

NISHANT

HARSHKAPOOR

“lBnoU -

 \|HARA\|

" KASHISH
'SAKSHI DEVI

thniued Marks

17
I8
17
17
17
17
17
8
17

18

]'?
17
17
17
17
18
|-7
17
17
I8
13
17
17
¥
17
B
18
17

17

f\hscnt‘

T

CIS Sufnature

Submitted On - Feb 21, P(J.’..§ /

HOD Signature :.




(Established by the State Legislature Act X1 of 1956) (s
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(Vocational)(Computer Application)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-1 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-102 | Micro Economics
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119
Maximum Marks @ 20
SN0, C ;ﬁ,[c.g;-%lﬁ(} Uniy ersir\' Roll No  Student Name g Obtained Marks _\Imnl
30 1210021039051 210124330 KUNAL s |
3 1210021039045 210124331 SIMRAN 1
2 1210021039015 210124332 SADHNA 17
33 1210021039033 1210124333 HIMANSHU 18
3 1210021039001 210124334 ISHIKA I8
35 1210021039013 210124335 REETU RANI I8
36 210021039034 210124336 NANDINI 17
37 !2[(1(}21030052' g 210124337  DEVIKA 16
I 1210021039005 210124338 VISHAKHA- 16
9 1210021039029 210124339 'MUSKAN 17
200 1210021039032 210124340 KHUSHI 16
31 1210021039047 210124341 MOHAN] PAL 17
12 1210021039054 210124342 A\AA\J o 17
A3 1210021039024 210124343 ANCHAL 17
A 1210021039048 210124344 DISHA 18
45 1210021039053 210124345 KARAN 17
a6 1210021039022 210124346 GURPREET SINGH 17
a7 210021039003 210124347 SIMRAN 16
48 1210021039059 210124348 MUSKAN SHARMA 16
49 1210021039035 210124349  ARYAN = d 16
500 1210021039039 210124350  AAKASHPANDEY 17
SI 1210021039058 210124351 ANMOL 5
52 1210021039025 210124352 IASPREET SINGH. 18
53 1210021039060 210124353 RAJINI 17
51 1210021039041 210124354 VARUN 17
55 1210021039004 210124355 JASANPREET SINGH 8
S6 1210021039007 210124356 MEHAK 17
57 1210921039040 210124357  VIKAS , 17

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

A

HOD Signature :....\....

X

Principal's Signature

bt TR
incipa!
Gowt. P.33, ¢



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(Vocational)(Computer Application)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-1 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22

Subject Name : BC-101 | Financial Accounting-l
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N [College Roll [University Roll Student Rame Obtained it

o. |No No Marks

1 1210028103901 210124301 |YASHIKA 17

2 |1#1902109995) 210124302 [cHIRAG 18

3 1210020103903 210124303 |JANIKA AHUJA 18

4 |1#1002199905 210124304 BHUMIKA 19

5 1210026103904 210124305 |SONAL 16

6 1210029103901 210124306 |RESHAM 16

7 1210024103901 210124307 |SUHANI 19

g |"#100%1999%%) " 210124308 |VESHNVI 19

g |121992105%02 210124309  [LOVEKESH 17

10 |1#1992109%93 210124310 [sAHIL KUMAR 18

11 |'#190219990U 210124311 [sHaBNAM 16

12 1210023103904 210124312 |ANISHA 17

13 |1#1002109901 210124313 [MEHAK 16

14 |121002103901 210124314 [MEHAKPREET 19

15 |'21002109905 210124315 [MEHAK 18

6 121002199902 210124316 [SAHIL KUMAR 16

17 [121002109904) 910124317 |HARSHITA 16

1g |121002199995) " 210124318 |maRTI 17

19 1210027103905 210124319  |NISHANT 19

20 1210027103902 210124320 |HARSH KAPOOR 17

21 1210024103904 210124321 |BINDU 15

9o 1210021039001 5410124320  INEHA RANI 18 :‘
8 ks

23 1210029103900 210124323 [KASHISH 18 f”’j"




24 (121002109901 210124324 |sAKsHI DEVI 17

25 1210026103903 210124325 |ISHA RANI 16

26 |'419%%] 039011 510124326 [PRIYA 18

27 121902109999 210124327 [KUMKUM SAINI 17

28 [12100219990% 210124328  |NAGITARANI 17

29 [1210021039001 " 210124320 |KHUSHI GROVER 17
Teacher's Signature :.(\! LP Mbj&’f . 77 S HOD SIGNALUTE . vvvevee oo eeeseeeeee s eeeeeoeee oo
Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xil of 1956)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
Internal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor of Commerce(Vocational)(Computer Application)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS || Semester : SEMESTER-1 || Session : Dec.21-Mar.22
Subject Name : BC-101 | Financial Accounting-l
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1119

Maximum Marks : 20

S.N [College Roll [University Roll kot Mame Obtained —
o. |[No No Marks

30 [1#1902199995) 210124330 [KUNAL 18

31 1210025103904 210124331 [SIMRAN 14

32 1210025103901 210124332  |SADHNA 18

33 [121002109995) " 210124333 |HImMANSHU 16

34 1210021103900 210124334  [ISHIKA 18

35 [121002109901 210124335 |REETU RANI 16

36 |121002199995] 210124336 [NANDINI 17

az (121092109995 210124337 |DEVIKA 18

38 1210025103900 210124338  [VISHAKHA 19

39 1210029103902 210124339  |[MUSKAN 18

40 (121002195903 210124340 [KHUSHI 18

a1 (121002109904 510124341 MOHANI PAL 16

42 1210024103905 210124342  |AMAN 15

43 121902109902 510124343 |ANCHAL 16

aq (121002105908 510124344 |DISHA 16

45 141002109905 910124345 |KARAN 18

ap [1210921099921 510124346 |GURPREET SINGH 16

a7 1219921099901 910124347 [sIMRAN 18

48 1210029103905 210124348 |MUSKAN SHARMA 15

49 1210025103903 210124349  |ARYAN 16

s0 [12100219990% 210124350  |aAKASH PANDEY 17 \
51 1210028103905 210124351 |ANMOL 17 B
52 |121002109902) 510124352 |JASPREET SINGH 16 & ok




53 1210020103906 210124353 [RAUNI 15
54 1210021103904 210124354 [VARUN 17
55 1210024103900 210124355 |JASANPREET SINGH 16
56 1210027103900 210124356 |MEHAK 14
57 1210020103904 210124357 |VIKAS 17

L.
Teacher's Signature Q_/\{:«' .................

Submitted On : Feb 21, 2022
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